17
23-2-2-31 www.elettrotec.com
第1页, 共2页
Sheet 1 of 2E. & O. E.
PSM-PSP 带单刀双掷触点和回差可调的压力控制器
Adjustable pressure controllers with SPDT contacts and adjustable hysteresis
最大电压	 250 Vac
电流	 6 (2) A

PSP 150 30 - 150 79 600 600 ± 5 缸活塞
Steel pistonPSP 300 50 - 300 79 600 600 ± 15
如何订购 / HOW TO ORDER
型号 / Model
PSM - PSP
选项 / Options
SM - G - SG - T... - T...D - T...F... - XIA - TG
本体 / Body
B - F - W
隔膜 / Diaphragm
N - NT - V - S - C - E - MI - Z
范围 / Range
2 - 10 - 50 - 100 - 150 - 300
“C” 螺纹 / Thread “B”
18K
14K
10K
M12
R14
R18
14NPT
18NPT
G 1/8 BSPT 锥度 / Taper
G 1/4 BSPT 锥度 / Taper
M10x1 锥度 / Taper
M12x1.5 平行 / Parallel
G 1/4 BSPP 平行 / Parallel
G 1/8 BSPP 平行 / Parallel
1/4” NPT 锥度 / Taper
1/8” NPT 锥度 / Taper
10
12
10
12
12
10
12
10
PSM 10 W V R18 T5D
3
23-2-2-31 www.elettrotec.comE. & O. E.
常规技术参数
GENERAL TECHNICAL DATA
*不适当的扭矩可能会影响开关的机械寿命。相关法规以多种方式表达。通过改变用于制造开关本体的材料类型，也将改变紧固扭矩。
*Improper torque may affect the mechanical life of the switch. The relevant legislation has been expressed in various ways. By varying the type of material used to make the switch body, will also
vary the tightening torque.
建议紧固力矩 / RECOMMENDED TIGHTENING TORQUES
隔膜式压力控制器，常闭触点
DIAPHRAGM PRESSURE CONTROLLER, NC CONTACT
无压力
WITHOUT PRESSURE
有压力
WITH PRESSURE
无压力
WITHOUT PRESSURE
有压力
WITH PRESSURE
隔膜式压力控制器，常开触点
DIAPHRAGM PRESSURE CONTROLLER, NO CONTACT
触点材料 / Contacts
DIN-EN-60947-5-1
标准
Standard
DIN-EN-60947-5-1
IEC60617电气符号
Symbol
IEC 60617
NO
NO